380
▶▶ Locking device feature – full extension
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
 Space requirement▬	Concealed full extension
▬	Includes integrated, switchable BLUMOTION S for
silent and effortless closing, and can be combined
with SERVO-DRIVE or TIP-ON BLUMOTION
▬	Synchronised feather-light glide

Up to 750 Nylon  ZS7M750MU
For cutting to size
Suitable for cabinet width KB 1400 mm
Drawer
Runner systems
Order information
Accessories
Web code
DQCZ3Y
1 Runners left/right
BLUMOTION S
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
40 60
250 ¹ 760H2500S
270  760H2700S
300  760H3000S
320  760H3200S
350  760H3500S
380  760H3800S
400  760H4000S
420  760H4200S
450  760H4500S 766H4500S
480  760H4800S
500  760H5000S 766H5000S
520  760H5200S 766H5200S
550  760H5500S 766H5500S
580   766H5800S
600  760H6000S 766H6000S
650   766H6500S
700   766H7000S
750   766H7500S
¹ Not compatible with TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Ru
nn
er